Our sewing manufacturing department continues to maintain the ISO 9001:2015 certification through 
annual monitoring. 

Dawn Enterprises, Inc. provides full and part-time employment to fifty-five (55) individuals who are blind 
or have a significant disability. Our total workforce is one hundred and five (105) individuals. Our advertising and 
referral sources are primarily the Idaho Division of Vocational Rehabilitation, Idaho Department of Labor, and the 
Commission for the Blind. We have traditionally worked closely with the local American Legion Organization to